
Counselors

 Students: please email your counselor for the zoom link if you would like to meet with them 

TEACHERS ZOOM links: By clicking on your teacher’s name,  you will be directed to their zoom room.

Check in time is from 9 to 10am or 1:00 to 2:00pm

Benny Benson Alternative High School

Zoom  links

Jacquelyn Mabry

Administrative Assistant


mabry_jacquelyn@asdk12.org

(907)742-2056

Lauren Martin

Psychologist

martin_lauren@asdk12.org

(907)742-2050

Jennifer Latva-Kiskola

School Nurse

latva-kiskola_jennifer@asdk12.org

(907)742-2501

Yadira Ramos-Mayes

Family School Services Coordinator

ramos_yadi@asdk12.org

Text: (907) 350-9741 
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Fleischhacker

Karen Andrews

Assistant Principal


(907)742-2058

andrews_karen@asdk12.org

Ashman Barry Dexter Driscoll

Graves GrazianoDubois O’Campo

Piekarski Volmer

Jessen

WalkerShook

Student’s last name A-L    

Karen Hobart


hobart_karen@asdk12.org

(907)-742-2066

Continuation Program &

Covenant House 


Suzanne Gerhardt

gerhardt_suzanne@asdk12.org


(907)-742-2077

Student’s last name M-Z    

Rachel Smith


smith_rachel@asdk12.org

(907)-742-2068

Crossroads Program 

Ms McCotter


mccotter_sondra@asdk12.org

(907)310-9481

Jennifer Grzegorczyk

Principal


(907)742-2072

grzegorczyk_jennifer@asdk12.org

Diane Bixby

Registrar


bixby_diane@asdk12.org

(907)742-2054

Dermer

Dayl Bacher 

Social Work Coordinator 
bacher_dayl@asdk12.org

(907) 742-2080

Support Staff

Front Office (907)742-2050

Administration

Bridwell

Wilhelm
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